
	

	

 
Waterloo Primary Academy  

 

Term Dates 2025 - 2026 
 
 
 
Autumn Term 2025 
Opens Tuesday   02 September 2025 
Closes Tuesday    21 October 2025  
Opens Monday   03 November 2025 
Closes Friday    19 December 2025 end of autumn term 71 days 
 
 
 
Spring Term 2026 
Opens Monday    05 January 2026 
Closes Friday     13 February 2026 
Opens Monday    23 February 2026  
Closes Friday    27 March 2026 end of spring term  55 days 
 
 
 
Summer Term 2026 
Opens Monday   13 April 2026 
Closes Friday     22 May 2026  
Opens Monday    01 June 2026  
Closes Friday    17 July 2026  end of summer term 64 days 

 
 

TOTAL 190 days 
  

 
 
Isolated Bank Holidays not in a school holiday: 
Monday 04 May 2026 


